
Tax Technician Dublin – Winter Timetable 2019/2020 

 

Saturday 19 October 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

VAT Fundamentals 

Saturday 09 November  9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Corporation Tax Fundamentals 
Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Saturday 16 November 9.30 am – 1.30 pm 
2.30 pm – 6.00 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Saturday 23 November 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals  
Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Saturday 30 November  9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

VAT Fundamentals  

Corporation Tax Fundamentals 

Saturday 7 December  9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

VAT Fundamentals 
Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Sunday 12 January  9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Saturday 18 January 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm  

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 
Capital Taxes Fundamentals  

Saturday 25 January 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 6.00 pm 

Corporation Tax Fundamentals 
Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

Sunday 9 February 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Corporation Tax Fundamentals 

VAT Fundamentals 

Saturday 15 February 9.30 am – 1.00pm 
2.00pm – 5.30 pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 
VAT Fundamentals  

Sunday 23 February 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

VAT Fundamentals 
Corporation Tax Fundamentals 

Saturday 29 February 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals  
Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Saturday 07 March   9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Corporation Tax Fundamentals 
Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

Saturday 14 March 9.30 am – 1.00 pm 

2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Capital Taxes Fundamentals 

Corporation Tax Fundamentals  

Sunday 22 March  9.30 am – 1.00 pm 
2.00 pm – 5.30 pm 

Income Tax & Payroll Fundamentals 

VAT Fundamentals 

6 – 10 April 2020 Examinations 

 
This is an indicative timetable, which shows the dates of lectures and the number of hours per subject.  

Please note that this timetable is subject to change and changes will be posted on Blackboard.  

It is the responsibility of each student to regularly check Blackboard for any amendments to this timetable as 
  individual notification of any such changes will not be made.  

 


